Infrared Components
Plastic Discrete Surface Mount Emitters and
Detectors
SME/SMD Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
•  Small package size
•  Compatible with automated

006459-1-EN   IL50   GLO   1299   Printed in USA
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SME6700-001B Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount IR Emitter
SMD6400-001B Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD6400-002B Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD6400-003B Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SMD6400-004B Bulk Packaged, Surface Mount Phototransistor
SME6700-001T Tape and Reel*, Surface Mount IR Emitter
SMD6400-001T Tape and Reel*, Surface Phototransistor
SMD6400-002T Tape and Reel*, Surface Phototransistor
SMD6400-003T Tape and Reel*, Surface Phototransistor
SMD6400-004T Tape and Reel*, Surface Phototransistor
*EIA STD 12 mm Tape and Reel with a 4 mm pitch.  Consult factory for
details.
SME6700 and SMD6400 OUTLINE DIMENSIONS mm/(in) (for
reference only)
RECOMMENDED SOLDER PAD LAYOUT mm/(in)
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of